LM3671MFX-3.3/PB
Part Number LM3671MFX-3.3/PB
Manufacturer NS
Description
Quantity Available 68000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LM3671MFX-3.3/PB Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LM3671MFX-3.3/PB
Manufacturer Part Number LM3671MFX-3.3/PB Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NS Description
Package / Case SOT23-5 Quantity Available 68000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
NS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LM3671MFX-3.3/PB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LM3671MFX-3.3/PB
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LM3671QMFX-1.2/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 2539 pcs
LM3671MFX-2.5/NOPB IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 3003 pcs
LM3671MFX-3.3 IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 11200 pcs
LM3671MFX-1.875 IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23 N/A 6802 pcs
LM3671QMF-1.2 LM3671QMF-1.2 69K 69K 3010 pcs
LM3671MFX-2.5 IC REG BUCK 2.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 8000 pcs
LM3671MFX-3.3/NOPB IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 2551 pcs
LM3671MFX-ADJ/NOPB IC REG BCK ADJ 0.6A SYNC SOT23-5 N/A 3900 pcs
LM3671MFX-2.8 IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 6000 pcs
LM3671QTL-1.8/NOPB IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC 5DSBGA N/A 2569 pcs
LM3671TL-1.2 LM3671TL-1.2 NSC NSC 2600 pcs
LM3671TL-1.2/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC 5USMD N/A 2588 pcs
LM3671QTLX-1.8/NOPB IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC 5DSBGA N/A 2528 pcs
LM3671MFX-1.8/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 7200 pcs
LM3671QMF-1.2/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 2659 pcs
LM3671MFX-ADJ IC REG BCK ADJ 0.6A SYNC SOT23-5 N/A 22022 pcs
LM3671MFX-2.8/NOPB IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23 N/A 2622 pcs
LM3671MFX-1.875/NOPB IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23 N/A 2536 pcs
LM3671MFX-1.8/PB NS 35000 pcs
LM3671QMFX-1.2 LM3671QMFX-1.2 69K 69K 2689 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com